
WEEK 1:   6 – 10 July 2015                     

Mon 6 July Tues 7 July Wed 8 July Thurs 9 July Fri 10 July

Terrific Tuesday 

  
Dress up as your favourite 

TV or movie character. 
Who will you be? 

Superman, a minion, the 
hulk or a princess?

Pancake Friday 

!  

Warm up this winter with 
Yummy pancakes.  

We will also be baking 
cookies 

 for decorating.

DVDs & Popcorn 

!  
It’s the first day of the 

holidays so we are 
watching movies, eating 

popcorn and playing 
games.

Glow in the Dark 
Mini Golf Trip 

!  
Take a trip to Megazone, 
Mt Wellington for some 

glow in the dark mini golf. 
Fun, fun, Fun!

Wheelie Wednesday 

!  

Bring your bikes or scooters 
for some ‘wheelie, wheelie’ 
good fun! Don’t forget your 

helmet!



WEEK 2:    13 – 17 July 2015                       

Mon 13 July Tues 14 July Wed 15 July Thurs 16 July Fri 17 July

Marshmallow Mania 

  

Building a city out of 
marshmallows and 

toothpicks. No such thing as 
too small. 

Sports in the Park 

  
Today we will be enjoying 
some fun outside. Lots of 

sports activities and 
enjoying the fresh air.

Last Day – Party, 
Party!!! 

  
Let’s celebrate the last 

day of the holidays. 
Come join us for party! 

Bring a plate for a 
shared lunch.

Crafts of the World 

  
Enjoy creating works of art  
From all around the world.

Botany  
Movies Trip 

  
Take a bus ride to Botany, 

where we will watch a 
movie.  

Snacks are provided. 


